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RENENS

Plan
dessin :Maïkel Ezzeddine

MAQUETTE

ATELIERS

COURS

ACCUEIL, ADMIN.

CAFETERIA

DGMTS

AUDITORIUM

INFORMATIQUE

40.57 m2

132.52 m2

54.83 m2

RR

21.23 m2

12.73 m2

68.55 m2

62.50 m2

51.13 m233.26 m2

33.19 m2

34.43 m2

68.17 m2

74.16 m2

40.11 m2

13.39 m2
208207 A 207 B

224

201

202

205

223 218 B 218 A

219 220

221

222

217

216

215

214

211 212 213210209

206

203

204

Ech : 1/100

10m50

Modif : 27.04.2012


